• Increased pressure measurement range from 10-5 Torr to atmosphere, two decades
beyond a standard Pirani
• Set point relays have a fast response time for reliable process control
• 925C has one set point relay
• 925 has three set point relays
• Compact dimensional design
• High accuracy and reduced process cycle time
• Ease of operation via analog output and digital communication

CE Certification EMC Directive 89/336/EEC
Note: Accuracy and repeatability are typical values measured with Nitrogen gas
Ordering Information
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 1 VCR®-compatible parts may be used. HPS® is a registered trademark and MicroPirani™
is a trademark of MKS Instruments, Inc., VCR® is a registered trademark of Swagelok Co. Ultem® is a registered trademark of GE Polymers.
Kovar® is a registered trademark of Carpenter Technologies. U.S. Patent No. 6,672,171. Other patents pending.
Bulletin 07/05 - Series 925/925C
© 2005 MKS Instruments.
All rights reserved.
Series 925
Part Number Description Price
925-11 Series 925 Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS232, 3 set point relays
925-12 Series 925 Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS485, 3 set point relays
925-21 Series 925 Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS232, 3 set point relays
925-22 Series 925 Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS485, 3 set point relays
925-41 Series 925 Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS232, 3 set point relays
925-42 Series 925 Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS485, 3 set point relays
925-51 Series 925 Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS232, 3 set point relays
925-52 Series 925 Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS485, 3 set point relays
925-81 Series 925 Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS232, 3 set point relays
925-82 Series 925 Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS485, 3 set point relays
Series 925C
Part Number Description Price
925C-11 Series 925C Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS232, 1 set point relay
925C-12 Series 925C Transducer, NW 16 KF, RS485, 1 set point relay
925C-21 Series 925C Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS232, 1 set point relay
925C-22 Series 925C Transducer, NW 25 KF, RS485, 1 set point relay
925C-41 Series 925C Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS232, 1 set point relay
925C-42 Series 925C Transducer, 4 VCR®-F1, RS485, 1 set point relay
925C-51 Series 925C Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS232, 1 set point relay
925C-52 Series 925C Transducer, 8 VCR®-F1, RS485, 1 set point relay
925C-81 Series 925C Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS232, 1 set point relay
925C-82 Series 925C Transducer, Long NW 16 KF, RS485, 1 set point relay
Series 900 Ethernet Gateway
Part Number Description Price
100014129 Series 900 Ethernet Gateway
Accessories